DRAFT 2023-24 Sessional Dates
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Holiday: Notes:
Labour Day: September 4, 2023 Classes Begin: Tuesday, Sep 5 (After Labour Day).
Thanksgiving Day: October 9, 2023 Classes End: Monday, Dec 4
Christmas/New Year: Study Break: 5 days (Oct 7-13), 2 days (Dec 5-6)
December 21 - January 1, 2024 (inclusive) Exams: 14 days (Dec 7-20).

Sunday, Dec 10* - Potential Exam Date
Sunday, Dec 17** - Exam Contingency Date for exams cancelled due to unforseen circumstances
Saturday, Sep 2 - Exam Contingency Date for Summer 2023
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Holiday: Notes:
Family Day: February 19, 2024 Classes Begin: Monday, Jan 8
Good Friday: March 29, 2024 Classes End: Monday, April 8 (Makeup Friday)

Study Break: 5 days (Feb 17-23), 3 days (Apr 9-11)

Exams: 15 days (Apr 12-26).
Sunday, Apr 14* - Exam Accomodation Date
Sunday, Apr 21** - Exam Contingency Date for exams cancelled due to unforseen circumstances
Saturday, Jan 6 - Exam Contingency Date for Fall 2023

*Every effort will be made to avoid Sunday exams. If need be, exams may be scheduled in the afternoon and/or evening.
** Exams may be scheduled in the afternoon and/or evening.

Summer 2024 (may be subject to change when Provost releases Holiday schedule beyond June 29, 2024)
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Holiday: Notes:

Victoria Day: May 20, 2024 Classes Begin: Monday, May 6

Canada Day: July 1, 2024 Classes End: Tuesday, August 6 (Makeup Monday)

Civic Holiday: August 5, 2024 Study Break: 5 days (June 18-22), 3 days (Aug 7-9)

Exams: 15 days (Aug 10-23).
Sunday, Aug 11* - Exam Accommodation Date
Sunday, Aug 18** - Exam Contingency Date for exams cancelled due to unforseen circumstances.
Saturday, May 4 - Exam Contingency Date for Winter 2023 (first Saturday before the session begins)
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